NNNMNNMNNNNNNRRRRR R P R R R}
PN RN N NS S A E NN IR VONO UL WN R Z

COBECEJOBAHHUE 110 UCTOPUHU
A1 MHOCTPAHHBIX 'PAMK/IAH

26.06.2023
®UO OneHka
AKBIEB KYBBAT 50
AJIBKAABU AXME/] CAJIEM XAJI®AH CAJIEM 40

AJIBHEAJIV CAWUJI AJIb MYP MY®TAX AJIb MYP 40
AJIBILIAMCH T'TAUEP CAJIEM TZJAUEP JAU®UC 45

BU XY3UIOAHbD 60
BAH CbIXAHb 35
BAH TAHBJIY 40
BAH XAHbMO 60
BAH XYAUYXKHU 65
BAH XYHIOH 85
BAH YWKYHX? 35
BAH IIIYHb 55
BAH IOUII3E 65
BAH TYH 45
B3U IOUAHb 60
[AO ®3HBSAO 75
JIYAHb CAHJIYH 65
JI9H UHbU 2
»K3Hb YAOLU 50
JIU DKEIOH 40
JIU K9 70
JIV 34JIYH 90
JIU YKAOU 70
JIU YKIHBXAO 50
JIMHb MYXAHb 45
JIUHBb LI3KOHbCHU 50
JISW XAOCSIH 50

JIFO UY9OHDb 50



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

JIF0 KAU

JIF0 CUHBIOH
JIFO IIUIOHDb

MA B3HBII3UH
MAHBb SHBYAO
MAO LI3UHU

MO TYHJIMHb
MY L34CUH
PAXUMOB OCMAH
CE BUHLI3E

COJ1 MU BOH

CY UTYH

CYH XAOSH
CYHb XAUIOE
CYHb L[341I1H
CYHb Y9HBYIHDb
CIOE Y9HBAH
CIOY BOSHbCIOAHB
CIOU YKYUTUH
CIOW MU3P

CIOU WYKUYSH
CIOH »KOB2H
CIOH OUHWUH
Cs10 XAHBJIUHB
TSHb CUHBE

YV CHOUK2

V TAIHBE

V XAHb

Yy OUIU

®AH YKOCIOAHb
®AHDb XAOXKYH
®AHb OAHBXXYU
®Y [0

XAHb LIUTYH

85
75
60
50
40
35
35
70
50
60
60
80
95
60
80
85
40
60
85
80

70
60
80
90
65
95
35
90
40
85
50
35



63
64
65
66
67
63
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

X0Y K3CHUHb
XYA CA0XYA
XYAH MXKAHB
XYAH LI3bIXAO

X3 IOUCSH
LHATAAHYYJIYYH JIJITYYH
[I3UHb NY3H

1134 YKYUXAHb
134 JIYSIH

Y>KAH AHTEJIMHA
UKAH XKYH
Y>KAH JIMHBLIIO
Y>KAH CUHbU
UY>KAH XAHBJIMHb
Y>KAH LI3BUHDBAO
UY>KAH IOUXAH
UYKAO OUKYHB
Y>KO MUHTIO
YKOY JI9U

Y>KOY CUHJIVH
Y>KOY CbIXAHb
YKOY LI3bIXAHB
YKOY LI3bIL3SIHb
YKOY LISHJIYH
UKYH WKOHBXYA
Y>K3H BOBIHb
Y>K3H CIOHDAH
Y)K3H [[3UKYHb
YIHb BAHIIIYAH
Y9Hb KIOU
YI3Hb CUJIMHb
YI9Hb 101

[IIAH L3410
[IIAHB IIIYAH

50
60
80
50
32
87
45
45
45
70
40
90
50
60

85
45
95
40
85
40
80
75
62
68
47
40
32

80
35
75
37
85



97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

I UDAHB

11U CUHBJIMHb
[113H L[3I0HBBO
IOAHDB IIIMYIHb
IO KAHUH

IOU CAHIOU
IOU XYVHb

FOH TAHTHEHT
IH UDAHD

SH XAOJIUHb
SIH I3bIJIMH
SIH L133KAU

SIH YYHbCSOOH
SJHT CU bIH
IHb XKYU

80
39

42
32
50
88
40
50
85
40
33
45
37



