СОБЕСЕДОВАНИЕ ПО ИСТОРИИ ДЛЯ ИНОСТРАННЫХ ГРАЖДАН 26.06.2023

No	ФИО	Оценка
1	АКЫЕВ КУВВАТ	50
2	АЛЬКААБИ АХМЕД САЛЕМ ХАЛФАН САЛЕМ	40
3	АЛЬНЕЯДИ САИД АЛЬ МУР МУФТАХ АЛЬ МУР	40
4	АЛЬШАМСИ ГДАЙЕР САЛЕМ ГДАЙЕР ДАИФИС	45
5	БИ ХУЭЙЮАНЬ	60
6	ВАН СЫХАНЬ	35
7	ВАН ТЯНЬЛУ	40
8	ВАН ХАНЬМО	60
9	ВАН ХУАЙЧЖИ	65
10	ВАН ХУНЮЙ	85
11	ВАН ЧЖУНХЭ	35
12	ВАН ШУНЬ	55
13	ВАН ЮЙЦЗЕ	65
14	ВАН ЯТУН	45
15	ВЭЙ ЮЙЯНЬ	60
16	ГАО ФЭНЬЯО	75
17	ДУАНЬ СЯНЛУН	65
18	ДЭН ИНЬИ	2
19	жэнь чаоци	50
20	ЛИ ДЖЕЮН	40
21	ли кэи	70
22	ЛИ ЦЗЯЛУН	90
23	ЛИ ЧЖАОИ	70
24	ЛИ ЧЖЭНЬХАО	50
25	ЛИНЬ МУХАНЬ	45
26	ЛИНЬ ЦЗЮНЬСИ	50
27	ЛЭЙ ХАОСЯН	50
28	лю ичэнь	50

20	піо іслії	٥٢
29	ЛЮ КАЙ	85
30	ЛЮ СИНЬЮЙ	75
31	ЛЮ ШИЮНЬ	60
32	МА ВЭНЬЦЗИН	50
33	МАНЬ ЯНЬЧАО	40
34	МАО ЦЗИНИ	35
35	МО ТУНЛИНЬ	35
36	МУ ЦЗЯСИН	70
37	РАХИМОВ ОСМАН	50
38	СЕ БИНЦЗЕ	60
39	СОЛ МИ ВОН	60
40	СУ ИТУН	80
41	СУН ХАОЯН	95
42	СУНЬ ХАЙЮЕ	60
43	СУНЬ ЦЗЯЦИН	80
44	СУНЬ ЧЭНЬЧЭНЬ	85
45	СЮЕ ЧЭНВЭЙ	40
46	СЮЙ ВЭНЬСЮАНЬ	60
47	СЮЙ ЖУЙТИН	85
48	СЮЙ МИЭР	80
49	СЮЙ ЧЖИЧЭН	2
50	СЮН ЖОВЭЙ	70
51	СЮН ЮЙНИН	60
52	СЯО ХАНЬЛИНЬ	80
53	ТЯНЬ СИНЬЕ	90
54	У СЮЧЖЭ	65
55	У ТЯНЬЕ	95
56	УХАНЬ	35
57	У ЮЙДИ	90
58	ФАН ЖОСЮАНЬ	40
59	ФАНЬ ХАОЖУЙ	85
60	ФАНЬ ЮАНЬЖУЙ	50
61	ФУ ЯО	35
62	ХАНЬ ЦИТУН	2
	•	

63	ХОУ КЭСИНЬ	50
64	ХУА СЯОХУА	60
65	ХУАН ИЖАНЬ	80
66	ХУАН ЦЗЫХАО	50
67	хэ юйсян	32
68	ЦАГААНЧУЛУУН ДЭЛГУУН	87
69	ЦЗИНЬ ИЧЭН	45
70	ЦЗЯ ЖУЙХАНЬ	45
71	ЦЗЯ ЛУЯН	45
72	ЧЖАН АНГЕЛИНА	70
73	ЧЖАН ЖУЙ	40
74	ЧЖАН ЛИНЬЦЮ	90
75	ЧЖАН СИНЬИ	50
76	ЧЖАН ХАНЬЛИНЬ	60
77	ОКТНИЕД НАЖР	2
78	ЧЖАН ЮЙХАН	85
79	ЧЖАО ЮЙКУНЬ	45
80	ЧЖО МИНГЮ	95
81	ЧЖОУ ЛЭЙ	40
82	ЧЖОУ СИНЛИН	85
83	ЧЖОУ СЫХАНЬ	40
84	ЧЖОУ ЦЗЫХАНЬ	80
85	ЧЖОУ ЦЗЫЦЗЯНЬ	75
86	ЧЖОУ ШЭНЛУН	62
87	ЧЖУН ЧЖЭНЬХУА	68
88	ЧЖЭН БОВЭНЬ	47
89	ЧЖЭН СЮНФАН	40
90	ЧЖЭН ЦЗИКУНЬ	32
91	ЧЭНЬ ВАНШУАЙ	2
92	ЧЭНЬ КЭЮЙ	80
93	ЧЭНЬ СИЛИНЬ	35
94	ЧЭНЬ ЮЙ	75
95	ШАН ЦЗЯЮЙ	37
96	ШАНЬ ШУАН	85

97	ШИ ИФАНЬ	80
98	ШИ СИНЬЛИНЬ	39
99	ШЭН ЦЗЮНЬБО	2
100	ЮАНЬ ШИЧЭНЬ	2
101	ЮЙ КАНИН	42
102	ЮЙ СЯНЮЙ	32
103	ЮЙ ХУИНЬ	50
104	ЮН ГАНГНЁНГ	88
105	ЯН ИФАНЬ	40
106	ЯН ХАОЛИНЬ	50
107	ян цзылин	85
108	ЯН ЦЗЭКАЙ	40
109	ЯН ЧУНЬСЯОЮЙ	33
110	ЯНГ СИ ЫН	45
111	ЯНЬ ЖУЙ	37